Offer for sale by: Upto 11,508,704 Equity Shares

Lokesh Builders Pvt Ltd – The Promoter Selling Shareholder Up to 1,142,400 Equity Shares

Jasamrit Premises Pvt Ltd– The Promoter Group Selling Shareholder Up to 127,000 Equity Shares

Jasamrit Fashions Pvt Ltd - The Promoter Group Selling Shareholder Up to 80,000 Equity Shares

Jasamrit Creations Pvt Ltd – The Promoter Group Selling Shareholder Up to 56,000 Equity Shares

Jasamrit Construction Pvt Ltd – The Promoter Group Selling Shareholder Up to 44,000 Equity Shares

India Business Excellence Fund I- The Investor Selling Shareholder Up to 6,414,029 Equity Shares
India Business Excellence Fund - The Investor Selling Shareholder Up to 3,159,149 Equity Shares

Pradeep Kumar Agarwal - The Other Selling Shareholder Up to 486,126 Equity Shares

 For additional information & risk factors please refer to the Red Herring Prospectus - 3 -

G R Infraprojects Ltd

Shareholding Pattern:

Name

Pre Issue

No of Shares
Offered

Post Issue

No. of
Equity

Shares held

% of the pre-
Issue paid- up
Equity Shares
capital

No. of Equity
Shares held

% of the post-
Issue paid- up
Equity Shares
capital

Promoters & Promoters Group

Promoter 45,339,840 46.89% 1,142,400 44,197,440 45.71%

Promoter Group 39,783,992 41.15% 307,700 39,476,992 40.83%

Total for Promoter  &
Promoter Gr.

85,123,832 88.04% 10,059,304 83,674,432 86.54%

Public - Selling Shareholder 10,073,178 10.42% 10,059,304 13,874 0.01%

Public – Others 1,492,000 1.54%  13,000,704 13.45%

Total for Public 11,565,178 11.96% 10,059,304 13,014,578 13.46%

Total 96,689,010 100.00% 11,508,704 96,689,010 100.00%

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

G R Infraprojects Limited (“G R Infra”) is an integrated road engineering, procurement and construction (“EPC”)
company with experience in design and construction of various road/highway projects across 15 States in India and
recently diversified into projects in the railway sector. Their principal business operations are broadly divided into
three categories:
• Civil construction activities, under which they provide EPC services;
• Development of roads, highways on a Build Operate Transfer (“BOT”) basis, including under annuity and

Hybrid Annuity Model (“HAM”); and